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Monday   4:00 pm Lanes 1 - 26
Team Standings In Each Division

Points Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Pins Game Sers

Division1
1 AMHERST 13 26228 1192 2138
2 BEREA-MIDPARK 12 24341 1053 2098
3 AVON LAKE 12 21452 1066 1975
4 AVON 10 23400 1052 2088
5 BUCKEYE 7 19146 828 1592
6 NORTH RIDGEVILLE 7 19585 1032 2014
7 OLMSTED FALLS 4 14503 792 1502
8 MIDVIEW 4 13022 723 1387
9 LORAIN 4 11594 763 1395

10 MEDINA 3 4966 929 1795
11 NORTH OLMSTED 3 16597 854 1561
12 ELYRIA 2 8834 0 0
13 LAKEWOOD 0 0 0 0
14 BRUNSWICK 0 0 0 0

Division2
1 OPEN DOOR 10 21162 986 1688
2 CLEARVIEW 10 21179 1013 1867
3 KEYSTONE 8 17031 862 1662
4 FIRELANDS 8 15599 835 1607
5 LUTHERAN WEST 7 19325 881 1725
6 ELYRIA CATHOLIC 5 13379 697 1324
7 FAIRVIEW PARK 5 15830 906 1757
8 BLACK RIVER 3 6917 0 0
9 WELLINGTON 0 0 0 0

10 COLUMBIA 0 0 0 0
11 BROOKSIDE 0 0 0 0
12 BYE 0 0 0 0

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Game 1192 AMHERST 1066 AVON LAKE 1053 BEREA-MIDPARK
Scratch Series 2138 AMHERST 2098 BEREA-MIDPARK 2088 AVON

Team Division #2 - Division2
Scratch Game 1013 CLEARVIEW 986 OPEN DOOR 906 FAIRVIEW PARK
Scratch Series 1867 CLEARVIEW 1757 FAIRVIEW PARK 1725 LUTHERAN WEST

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 1 games to be eligible for any league award.

Division1
Scratch Game 268 JACOB STAWICKI 257 JON ROBERTS 254 ANTHONY HEIKKINEN
Scratch Series 460 JON ROBERTS 443 ANTHONY HEIKKINEN 435 LUKE NEDOMA

435 JACOB STAWICKI

Division2
Scratch Game 236 NOAH NICHOLS 225 JOHN RODGERS 213 LANDEN HOEK
Scratch Series 416 JOHN RODGERS 393 NOAH NICHOLS 373 CHASE HOSEY

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
1 - BLACK RIVER
BRODY DUHON 1485 18 82 134 232
QUINN HOELK 1555 18 86 135 225
KOLBY MANGES 1309 16 81 124 220
KYLE VONDERAU 1111 8 138 158 315
BR BAKER 1248 18 69 124 215
BR SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BR SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

2 - WELLINGTON
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High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
3 - KEYSTONE
GUS HOOPS 2735 20 136 179 327
DAVID JONES 2487 20 124 156 300
RJ FISH 1546 14 110 151 260
DREW HETSLER 1888 19 99 160 253
PAITEN OLAH 1331 11 121 155 271
KEYSTONE BAKER 2655 24 110 152 271
KEYSTONE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
KEYSTONE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

4 - COLUMBIA
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

5 - BROOKSIDE
KASEEM WILSON 0 0 120 0 0
SIMON KRAMP 0 0 120 0 0
ZACHARY TERRILL 0 0 120 0 0
BROOKSIDE BAKER 0 0 120 0 0
BROOKSIDE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BROOKSIDE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

6 - FIRELANDS
GAVIN DAVIS 0 0 120 0 0
NATHAN DODSON 1516 14 108 163 312
THOMAS EBERT 1734 16 108 147 279
TYLER EBERT 1867 16 116 190 338
TYLER HENDERSON 596 4 149 186 328
AIDAN KETCHUM 2207 19 116 146 255
CARSON KRUPA 1940 16 121 176 286
PAUL MERCADO 1366 11 124 169 298
MATTHEW ROGERS 256 2 128 145 256
FIRELANDS BAKER 2571 22 116 154 297
FIRELANDS SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
FIRELAND SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

7 - AMHERST
JON ROBERTS 4380 24 182 257 460
AIDEN BINDAS 2790 17 164 202 347
BRADY SMITH 1856 11 168 194 371
AIDEN LITTLETON 869 6 144 166 166
TRISTON MILLER 1344 9 149 188 325
MICHAEL KORBEL 654 5 130 193 193
JAKE PENANO 948 7 135 219 219
AMHERST BAKER 4404 26 169 216 384
AMHERST SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
AMHERST SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
JACOB STAWICKI 1703 9 189 268 435
COPLEY NICHOLS 2659 15 177 220 400

8 - AVON
CARTER YUG 400 3 133 164 164
BRENNAN ROMARY 1296 9 144 163 274
EVAN PAGAN 4321 25 172 207 407
KYLE HAZZARD 577 4 144 155 267
NICK SCHULENBERG 3520 20 176 231 415
RYAN FREDERICK 392 3 130 132 132
MAX LABIANCA 3205 23 139 175 313
EVAN ARGENTI 495 4 123 161 161
AVON BAKER 3829 26 147 179 340
AVON SAW1 1395 12 116 145 254
AVON SAW2 463 4 115 117 117

9 - AVON LAKE
AUSTIN RAMOS 1459 8 182 210 400
ETHAN MILLER 2407 14 171 202 391
EVAN JEFFRIES 2105 13 161 194 350
ZACHARY GOLDEN 1462 9 162 199 356
DOMINIC PERSICO 954 7 136 160 300
ANDREW ROLLINS 870 8 108 133 226
SHAWN ROLLINS 1014 8 126 149 284
GABRIEL CAMACARO 1334 10 133 160 249
CAMERON WEBSTER 745 6 124 140 247
AL BAKER 3329 24 138 181 317
AL SAW1 925 7 132 159 273
AL SAW2 266 2 133 133 133

10 - MIDVIEW
AARON NAUGLE 836 12 69 106 121
AIDAN CORBIN 994 11 90 106 106
THOMAS BUETTNER 2592 20 129 175 321
WILLIAM DEMBIE 703 12 58 89 100
ALEX DECKER 1107 12 92 113 198
JAMES HENSLEY 1295 13 99 134 216
BRENNAN NIXON 1648 14 117 174 270
DAVID LOVELESS 1668 16 104 157 298
MIDVIEW BAKER 2179 22 99 135 239
MIDVIEW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
MIDVIEW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

11 - NORTH RIDGEVILLE
ANGEL VEGA 1791 12 149 221 370
TIMOTHY SOOY 1722 11 156 182 331
JOSHUA REFFERT 1717 12 143 179 304
SAM LENGEL 1827 11 166 193 361
MATT HILES 2015 13 155 177 341
NICHOLAS GARDNER 661 4 165 213 378
JASON CHEON 1468 11 133 190 260
NICHOLAS BREEN 1750 12 145 197 332
NR BAKER 3204 22 145 183 358
NR SAW1 1173 9 130 157 267
NR SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

12 - BEREA-MIDPARK
JONATHAN AMSDEN 1908 15 127 190 323
JOSHUA AMSDEN 3352 20 167 211 392
ROBERT FREEMAN 3576 22 162 222 373
ANTHONY MANDRY 2509 16 156 233 425
COLIN MILLER 3369 19 177 221 428
MALIK HUSEIN 989 8 123 192 325
JORGE ROSARIO 255 3 85 106 106
AIDEN EWING 711 5 142 198 368
BEREA BAKER 3919 26 150 195 344
BEREA SAW1 205 2 102 108 108
BEREA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
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High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
13 - OLMSTED FALLS
DARREN BARGHOLT 0 0 120 0 0
JOHNNY BIRCH 213 2 106 108 213
ETHAN GORDON 2888 20 144 193 339
JARED GAREAU 2246 20 112 168 287
JACK MINOR 1220 13 93 149 246
DANIEL REISLAND 1110 12 92 135 242
KHALID HAMDAN 1158 12 96 135 227
VINCENT HART 1887 17 111 143 270
OF BAKER 2396 22 108 149 247
OF SAW1 278 3 92 106 198
OF SAW2 80 1 80 80 80

14 - ELYRIA
NORMAN WIRTH 2634 22 119 158 273
MALACHI COLEMAN 0 0 120 0 0
JERMAINE HARRELL 907 10 90 128 230
STEPHEN KEITH 301 2 150 164 301
ETHAN KAPPA 1579 18 87 120 225
ELYRIA BAKER 1506 22 68 137 217
ELYRIA SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
ELYRIA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

15 - NORTH OLMSTED
MATT KRZEMIEN 0 0 120 0 0
CYRUS FARRELL 2411 20 120 200 313
DAIDRICK STARK 3062 26 117 170 305
BRANDON TRUSLOW 1745 14 124 179 292
LINCOLN RAND 2835 23 123 181 309
MARCUS MCQUEEN 2226 21 106 161 316
SEBBY LANGLOIS 0 0 120 0 0
NO BAKER 2823 26 108 152 293
NO SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
NO SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

16 - BUCKEYE
VINNIE PRITCHARD 1144 10 114 137 255
KEVIN MILLER 2987 20 149 215 372
ALEX MARCONI 2603 19 137 201 351
SEAN CHAMBERS 1516 12 126 160 299
GAVIN ONYX 2021 17 118 151 261
DYLAN SNYDER 919 9 102 118 193
BRANDON RAMSER-HAJE 1391 11 126 146 257
RILEY FISHER 548 5 109 121 121
JAMESON BRICKER 793 8 99 153 277
BUCKEYE BAKER 3100 26 119 152 290
BUCKEYE SAW1 777 8 97 144 223
BUCKEYE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

17 - LAKEWOOD 18 - ELYRIA CATHOLIC
ISAIAH NAGRANT 1636 15 109 135 241
CONNOR MEADE 1272 11 115 167 276
GAVIN WOODYARD 911 9 101 143 248
JARIELLE ORTIZ-RODRIG 1075 13 82 122 178
TROY VITOVICH 1330 13 102 138 261
NOAH BRAY 1323 15 88 121 219
CAMERON JACOBS 1295 13 99 137 228
ISAAC SAVEN 1470 13 113 140 267
DANIEL JUSTINIANI 671 5 134 163 324
EC BAKER 2115 22 96 121 222
EC SAW1 65 1 65 65 65
EC SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

19 - FAIRVIEW PARK
JACOB SMITH 540 6 90 110 206
JOHN SHULTZ 596 6 99 132 231
BRYAN WIEMERS 1876 13 144 230 346
COLIN KAY 1224 10 122 169 327
GRAHAM PATTON 1754 13 134 177 315
ZAC COURTNEY 1690 13 130 179 313
FP BAKER 2793 24 116 183 322
FP SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
FP SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
CORBIN BERGER 1204 10 120 145 277
EMMETT BURTTNER 648 8 81 124 225
AIDEN HUGHES 951 8 118 161 264

20 - LORAIN
JAIVON JACKSON 2461 22 111 151 271
NIKO HOLMES 2128 22 96 141 238
LUCAS TORRES 1835 16 114 174 269
DAVID ROSADA 1692 24 70 113 177
T.J. ELLIS 0 0 120 0 0
LORAIN BAKER 1949 26 74 145 254
LORAIN SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
LORAIN SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

21 - LUTHERAN WEST
JORDAN BERARDI 2752 19 144 196 339
BILLY BRADY 2261 20 113 144 272
BEN DENNIS 795 6 132 159 282
LUKE PIERCE 3456 26 132 207 335
GAVIN REPASKY 3063 24 127 175 324
RAY ROSSBOROUGH 1675 11 152 182 324
MATT RYAN 1442 17 84 119 214
LW BAKER 3189 26 122 185 328
LW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
LW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

22 - OPEN DOOR
AIDEN GODBY 1470 12 122 152 152
LANDEN HOEK 2278 15 151 213 345
HUNTER HOLMES 2421 18 134 191 354
NOAH LOWE 1985 13 152 194 335
ALEX MARCUM 1547 13 119 160 275
CALEB TUTOR 1928 17 113 169 280
BRADY KELLER 1970 16 123 207 308
NOAH BATHHURST 1790 16 111 162 254
EVAN HARRISON 2054 16 128 187 299
OD BAKER 3345 28 119 170 281
OD SAW1 374 4 93 117 117
OD SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
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High High High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
23 - BRUNSWICK
NORMAND FOURNIER 0 0 120 0 0
TREVOR HORMAN 0 0 120 0 0
DILLON MITCHELL 0 0 120 0 0
WILLIAM MOLNAR 0 0 120 0 0
JOSHUA SERO 0 0 120 0 0
TYLER SINGLETON 0 0 120 0 0
BEJAMIN WATKINS 0 0 120 0 0
BRUNSWICK BAKER 0 0 120 0 0
BRUNSWICK SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BRUNSWICK SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

24 - MEDINA
WILLIAM BEACH 680 5 136 170 295
TUCKER GUYNN 863 6 143 170 323
JOSHUA KACENJAR 0 0 120 0 0
CAMERON LUPICA 657 4 164 178 331
ZACHARY POLASKO 412 5 82 108 166
KYLE STEFFES 911 6 151 182 310
GEORGIA BURTNETT 0 0 120 0 0
MEDINA BAKER 859 6 143 193 373
MEDINA SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
MEDINA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

25 - CLEARVIEW
PEDRO CERNA 1151 9 127 167 276
AARON KAHNERT 2856 20 142 209 372
NATE LANZO 83 1 83 83 83
NOAH MOORE 475 4 118 132 132
TY PINTO 1020 8 127 171 307
ZACK ROGERS 1877 16 117 154 261
CHRISTIAN SAEZ 2454 20 122 165 281
ANTONIO SANTANA 931 7 133 163 304
JONAH VELEZ-SEXTELLA 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW BAKER 3563 26 137 205 339
CLEARVIEW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0

26 - BYE
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0
VACANT 0 0 120 0 0

Alphabetical List of Regular Team Members
z    Division 1: Division1

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
ANDREW AKLE 257 3 85 104 172
ATTICUS ALLDREDGE 224 1 224 224 224
AYDEN AMATO 1627 12 135 187 307
JONATHAN AMSDEN 1908 15 127 190 323
JOSHUA AMSDEN 3352 20 167 211 392
EVAN ARGENTI 495 4 123 161 161
DANIEL ARNO 387 3 129 159 228
AL BAKER 3329 24 138 181 317
AMHERST BAKER 4404 26 169 216 384
AVON BAKER 3829 26 147 179 340
BEREA BAKER 3919 26 150 195 344
BRUNSWICK BAKER 0 0 120 0 0
BUCKEYE BAKER 3100 26 119 152 290
ELYRIA BAKER 1506 22 68 137 217
FP BAKER 2793 24 116 183 322
LORAIN BAKER 1949 26 74 145 254
MEDINA BAKER 859 6 143 193 373
MIDVIEW BAKER 2179 22 99 135 239
NO BAKER 2823 26 108 152 293
NR BAKER 3204 22 145 183 358
OF BAKER 2396 22 108 149 247
DARREN BARGHOLT 0 0 120 0 0
FRANKLIN BATRES-AGUI 613 6 102 139 212
WILLIAM BEACH 680 5 136 170 295
CORBIN BERGER 1204 10 120 145 277
AIDEN BINDAS 2790 17 164 202 347
JOHNNY BIRCH 213 2 106 108 213
WILL BOBEK 391 2 195 217 391
ANNAS BOLARINWA 280 2 140 158 280
NOAH BOROWSKI 852 9 94 109 203
NICHOLAS BREEN 1750 12 145 197 332
JAMESON BRICKER 793 8 99 153 277
THOMAS BUETTNER 2592 20 129 175 321
GEORGIA BURTNETT 0 0 120 0 0
EMMETT BURTTNER 648 8 81 124 225
GABRIEL CAMACARO 1334 10 133 160 249

BLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth VelasquezBLS-2023/STD 35.02.14 licensed to Elizabeth Velasquez1/18/2023  10:54 am  Page 4 of 8



NSBC JV BOYS 2022-23 FINAL2/1/2023    Week 20 of 20 Page 5

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
LOGAN CANTANESE 817 5 163 201 358
SEAN CHAMBERS 1516 12 126 160 299
JASON CHEON 1468 11 133 190 260
MALACHI COLEMAN 0 0 120 0 0
COREY COLLIER 61 1 61 61 61
AIDAN CORBIN 994 11 90 106 106
ZAC COURTNEY 1690 13 130 179 313
ALEX DECKER 1107 12 92 113 198
WILLIAM DEMBIE 703 12 58 89 100
PATRICK DONAHUE 305 2 152 155 305
BARON EBERLY 901 6 150 171 323
CODY ECKENROAD 385 2 192 199 385
CHRIS EGGER 1840 10 184 228 420
T.J. ELLIS 0 0 120 0 0
AIDEN EWING 711 5 142 198 368
GAVIN FALLAT 882 10 88 146 213
CYRUS FARRELL 2411 20 120 200 313
RILEY FISHER 548 5 109 121 121
NORMAND FOURNIER 0 0 120 0 0
RYAN FREDERICK 392 3 130 132 132
ROBERT FREEMAN 3576 22 162 222 373
NICHOLAS GARDNER 661 4 165 213 378
JARED GAREAU 2246 20 112 168 287
ZACHARY GOLDEN 1462 9 162 199 356
COREY GOLIER 663 7 94 133 220
ETHAN GORDON 2888 20 144 193 339
ANDREW GUTSCHOW 303 2 151 152 303
TUCKER GUYNN 863 6 143 170 323
STEVEN GYORFI 353 2 176 198 353
KHALID HAMDAN 1158 12 96 135 227
JERMAINE HARRELL 907 10 90 128 230
VINCENT HART 1887 17 111 143 270
KYLE HAZZARD 577 4 144 155 267
ANTHONY HEIKKINEN 1892 10 189 254 443
JAMES HENSLEY 1295 13 99 134 216
MATT HILES 2015 13 155 177 341
NIKO HOLMES 2128 22 96 141 238
TREVOR HORMAN 0 0 120 0 0
AIDEN HUGHES 951 8 118 161 264
MITCHELL HUGHES 1456 10 145 161 309
MALIK HUSEIN 989 8 123 192 325
JAIVON JACKSON 2461 22 111 151 271
EVAN JEFFRIES 2105 13 161 194 350
JOEL JUERGENSON 1099 9 122 160 264
JOSHUA KACENJAR 0 0 120 0 0
ETHAN KAPPA 1579 18 87 120 225
BEN KAUTZMAN 1440 10 144 169 329
COLIN KAY 1224 10 122 169 327
STEPHEN KEITH 301 2 150 164 301
MICHAEL KORBEL 654 5 130 193 193
AUSTIN KRAHE 320 2 160 165 320
MATT KRZEMIEN 0 0 120 0 0
MAX LABIANCA 3205 23 139 175 313
SEBBY LANGLOIS 0 0 120 0 0
JOSHUA LEE 100 1 100 100 100
SAM LENGEL 1827 11 166 193 361
AIDEN LITTLETON 869 6 144 166 166
DAVID LOVELESS 1668 16 104 157 298
CAMERON LUPICA 657 4 164 178 331
ANTHONY MANDRY 2509 16 156 233 425
ALEX MARCONI 2603 19 137 201 351
MARCUS MCQUEEN 2226 21 106 161 316
COLIN MILLER 3369 19 177 221 428
ETHAN MILLER 2407 14 171 202 391
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
KEVIN MILLER 2987 20 149 215 372
TRISTON MILLER 1344 9 149 188 325
JACK MINOR 1220 13 93 149 246
DILLON MITCHELL 0 0 120 0 0
WILLIAM MOLNAR 0 0 120 0 0
JAY MURRAY 253 3 84 92 92
AARON NAUGLE 836 12 69 106 121
LUKE NEDOMA 3548 20 177 235 435
COPLEY NICHOLS 2659 15 177 220 400
BRENNAN NIXON 1648 14 117 174 270
GAVIN ONYX 2021 17 118 151 261
EVAN PAGAN 4321 25 172 207 407
JALEN PALMIERI 216 2 108 110 216
GRAHAM PATTON 1754 13 134 177 315
JAKE PENANO 948 7 135 219 219
REYCI PEREZ 248 2 124 142 248
DOMINIC PERSICO 954 7 136 160 300
MASON PIERCE 600 7 85 127 205
ZACHARY POLASKO 412 5 82 108 166
VINNIE PRITCHARD 1144 10 114 137 255
DANIEL PRZYTULINSH 666 6 111 123 246
AUSTIN RAMOS 1459 8 182 210 400
BRANDON RAMSER-HAJE 1391 11 126 146 257
LINCOLN RAND 2835 23 123 181 309
JOSHUA REFFERT 1717 12 143 179 304
DANIEL REISLAND 1110 12 92 135 242
JON ROBERTS 4380 24 182 257 460
ANDREW ROLLINS 870 8 108 133 226
SHAWN ROLLINS 1014 8 126 149 284
BRENNAN ROMARY 1296 9 144 163 274
DAVID ROSADA 1692 24 70 113 177
JORGE ROSARIO 255 3 85 106 106
AL SAW1 925 7 132 159 273
AMHERST SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
AVON SAW1 1395 12 116 145 254
BEREA SAW1 205 2 102 108 108
BRUNSWICK SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BUCKEYE SAW1 777 8 97 144 223
ELYRIA SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
FP SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
LORAIN SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
MEDINA SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
MIDVIEW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
NO SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
NR SAW1 1173 9 130 157 267
OF SAW1 278 3 92 106 198
AL SAW2 266 2 133 133 133
AMHERST SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
AVON SAW2 463 4 115 117 117
BEREA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
BRUNSWICK SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
BUCKEYE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ELYRIA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
FP SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
LORAIN SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
MEDINA SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
MIDVIEW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
NO SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
NR SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
OF SAW2 80 1 80 80 80
NICK SCHULENBERG 3520 20 176 231 415
WAYNE SCYOC 264 2 132 150 264
JAMES SELOS 165 2 82 92 165
JOSHUA SERO 0 0 120 0 0
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
JOHN SHULTZ 596 6 99 132 231
ROBERT SIMMS 1689 10 168 203 348
TYLER SINGLETON 0 0 120 0 0
BRADY SMITH 1856 11 168 194 371
JACOB SMITH 540 6 90 110 206
DYLAN SNYDER 919 9 102 118 193
TIMOTHY SOOY 1722 11 156 182 331
DAIDRICK STARK 3062 26 117 170 305
JACOB STAWICKI 1703 9 189 268 435
KYLE STEFFES 911 6 151 182 310
JOSHUA STITCHICK 501 4 125 152 152
LUCAS TORRES 1835 16 114 174 269
JEFFREY TOTH 1185 6 197 214 423
BRANDON TRUSLOW 1745 14 124 179 292
ANGEL VEGA 1791 12 149 221 370
BEJAMIN WATKINS 0 0 120 0 0
CAMERON WEBSTER 745 6 124 140 247
BRYAN WIEMERS 1876 13 144 230 346
JEFF WILLIAMS 262 2 131 158 262
NORMAN WIRTH 2634 22 119 158 273
ZACH WORKINGER 209 2 104 111 209
CARTER YUG 400 3 133 164 164

z    Division 2: Division2
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
BR BAKER 1248 18 69 124 215
BROOKSIDE BAKER 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW BAKER 3563 26 137 205 339
EC BAKER 2115 22 96 121 222
FIRELANDS BAKER 2571 22 116 154 297
KEYSTONE BAKER 2655 24 110 152 271
LW BAKER 3189 26 122 185 328
OD BAKER 3345 28 119 170 281
NOAH BATHHURST 1790 16 111 162 254
JORDAN BERARDI 2752 19 144 196 339
NATHAN BODAK 1546 12 128 167 308
BILLY BRADY 2261 20 113 144 272
NOAH BRAY 1323 15 88 121 219
PEDRO CERNA 1151 9 127 167 276
GAVIN DAVIS 0 0 120 0 0
BEN DENNIS 795 6 132 159 282
NATHAN DODSON 1516 14 108 163 312
BRODY DUHON 1485 18 82 134 232
THOMAS EBERT 1734 16 108 147 279
TYLER EBERT 1867 16 116 190 338
RJ FISH 1546 14 110 151 260
AIDEN GODBY 1470 12 122 152 152
EVAN HARRISON 2054 16 128 187 299
TYLER HENDERSON 596 4 149 186 328
DREW HETSLER 1888 19 99 160 253
LANDEN HOEK 2278 15 151 213 345
QUINN HOELK 1555 18 86 135 225
HUNTER HOLMES 2421 18 134 191 354
GUS HOOPS 2735 20 136 179 327
CHASE HOSEY 2680 17 157 194 373
CAMERON JACOBS 1295 13 99 137 228
DAVID JONES 2487 20 124 156 300
DANIEL JUSTINIANI 671 5 134 163 324
AARON KAHNERT 2856 20 142 209 372
BRADY KELLER 1970 16 123 207 308
AIDAN KETCHUM 2207 19 116 146 255
SIMON KRAMP 0 0 120 0 0
CARSON KRUPA 1940 16 121 176 286
NATE LANZO 83 1 83 83 83
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers
NOAH LOWE 1985 13 152 194 335
KOLBY MANGES 1309 16 81 124 220
ALEX MARCUM 1547 13 119 160 275
CONNOR MEADE 1272 11 115 167 276
PAUL MERCADO 1366 11 124 169 298
NOAH MOORE 475 4 118 132 132
ISAIAH NAGRANT 1636 15 109 135 241
NOAH NICHOLS 3906 25 156 236 393
PAITEN OLAH 1331 11 121 155 271
JARIELLE ORTIZ-RODRIG 1075 13 82 122 178
LUKE PIERCE 3456 26 132 207 335
TY PINTO 1020 8 127 171 307
GAVIN REPASKY 3063 24 127 175 324
JOHN RODGERS 2863 18 159 225 416
MATTHEW ROGERS 256 2 128 145 256
ZACK ROGERS 1877 16 117 154 261
RAY ROSSBOROUGH 1675 11 152 182 324
MATT RYAN 1442 17 84 119 214
CHRISTIAN SAEZ 2454 20 122 165 281
ANTONIO SANTANA 931 7 133 163 304
ISAAC SAVEN 1470 13 113 140 267
BR SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
BROOKSIDE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
EC SAW1 65 1 65 65 65
FIRELANDS SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
KEYSTONE SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
LW SAW1 0 0 120 0 0
OD SAW1 374 4 93 117 117
BR SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
BROOKSIDE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
CLEARVIEW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
EC SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
FIRELAND SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
KEYSTONE SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
LW SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
OD SAW2 0 0 120 0 0
ZACHARY TERRILL 0 0 120 0 0
CALEB TUTOR 1928 17 113 169 280
JONAH VELEZ-SEXTELLA 0 0 120 0 0
TROY VITOVICH 1330 13 102 138 261
KYLE VONDERAU 1111 8 138 158 315
KASEEM WILSON 0 0 120 0 0
GAVIN WOODYARD 911 9 101 143 248
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